

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNI L THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9378 / 2006

MOHINDER SINGH RAN D H W A

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAS DEE P KAU R & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20 / 09 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr C.R.Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 seeks four weeks' time, as last chance to file counter affidavit.

Granted.

List the matter on 12.12.2007.

(SUNI L THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj